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57x31x41

620

49x28x28

24

18

18

19x10

16x18

BG655

Vintage Canvas Barrel Bag

Pricelist Pack Qty

kg
cm

9
cm

litres

cm tubular hoop
cm tubular hoop

cm
cm

Vintage Black, Vintage Military Green, Vintage Oxford Navy

Washed Canvas

Full length zippered front pocket for ease of decoration
Padded hand grip
Detachable adjustable shoulder strap

Grab handle

TearAway label for ease of rebranding

BG650

4202929190

China
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Colour
Vintage Black

Vintage Military Green
Vintage Oxford Navy

BagBase’

TearAway label
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T
Sponge clean only
Pantone C M Y K
446 3% 0 0 100
7757C 49 46 81 41
534C 98 85 36 27
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